PROGRAM PREMIETANIA
V MLYNY CINEMAS

Stefanikova trieda 61, Nitra

UTOROK 3.10.2023 9:00 - 12:00

09:00

09:04

09:30

09:45

09:53

10:23

10:43

11:12

11:39

11:43

11:47

11:53

11:56

Partneri festivalu / 4 min.
FESTIVAL PARTNERS

Ceskom na konskom chrbte - s Jasankom na tahu/ 26 min.
Across Czechia on horseback - with Jasanek on the move

Sofiina farma/ 15 min.
Sophie's farm slovenské titulky

Podpolianske lazy z konského chrbta — Televikend/ 8 min.
Dispersed settlement in Podpolanie region from the horse's back - Televikend

Kangal - Ochranca stad/ 30 min.

Kangal - A Livestock guardian

Biohospodarstvo je prilezitost aj pre Slovensko/ 20 min.
Bioeconomy is also an opportunity for Slovakia

Planéta E.: Biopirati - Ako sa drancuje (nielen) stévia/29 min.
planet e.: Biopirates - How stevia & co are plundered slovenské titulky

Furmani/27 min.
Horse loggers

Agropodnikanie — agroturistika/ 4 min.
Agribusiness - agrotourism

Podnikatel pre rozvoj vidieka/ 4 min.
Entrepreneur for rural development

Farmarky z Oravy - Farmarska revue/ 6 min.
Lady farmers from Orava - Farmer’s revue

Potravinarska vyroba/ 3 min.
Food production

Partneri festivalu / 4 min.
FESTIVAL PARTNERS

CZ2

FR1

SK'5

SK'13

SK9

DE1

SK 2

SK 22

SK 16

SK 34

SK'19

Cesko

Francuzsko

Slovensko

Slovensko

Slovensko

Nemecko

Slovensko

Slovensko

Slovensko

Slovensko

Slovensko



PROGRAM PREMIETANIA
V MLYNY CINEMAS

Stefanikova trieda 61, Nitra

SOBOTA 7.10.2023 15:00 - 18:00

15:00

15:04

15:34

16:01

16:36

16:51

17:11

17:22

17:50

17:58

Partneri festivalu / 4 min.
FESTIVAL PARTNERS

Kangal - Ochranca stad/ 30 min.

Kangal - A Livestock guardian

Hodnoty prirody/ 27 min.
The Values of Nature

Agat a med/ 35 min.

Acacia and honey slovenské titulky

Sofiina farma/ 15 min.
Sophie's farm slovenské titulky

Biohospodarstvo je prilezitost aj pre Slovensko/ 20 min.
Bioeconomy is also an opportunity for Slovakia

Ku stolu! Serviruje Servac! - Regionalne potraviny/ 11 min.
To the table! Served by Servdc! - Regional foods

Zivé voda, Zivy svet/ 28 min.

Live water, live world

Podpolianske lazy z konského chrbta — Televikend/ 8 min.
Dispersed settlement in Podpolanie region from the horse's back - Televikend

Partneri festivalu / 4 min.
FESTIVAL PARTNERS

SK'13

CcZ7

HU 1

FR1

SK9

CZ5

SK'1

SK'5

Slovensko

Cesko
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